

Ratnadeep Medical Foundation and Research Center Ratnapur's

Ratnadeep Ayurved Medical College

Approved by: Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi, NCISM, New Delhi, Medical Education Dept., Govt. of Maharashtra, Mumbai Affiliated to: Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Ref. No .:

Date: 01/04/ 2023

ANNEXURE-XV-B

Details of Institutional Ethical Committee

A) Details of Institutional Ethical Committee

Sr.No.	Name of Ethical Committee Member	Designation
1	Dr.More B.R.	Chairman
2	Dr.More V.B.	Secretary
3	Dr.Khan S.K.	Member
4	Dr.Mahajan V.A.	Member
5	Dr.Bhujbal S.M.	Member

Date:- 01/04/2023



PRINICHPAL

RatnadstopdopulyustenikkitiaalCollege, Ratnappur Talukalvkadatkete Ristriet Almeetrasgar

Address: Gat No. 508, Jamkhed-Karjat Road, A/P Ratnapur, Tal. Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar, (M.S.) 413 201 Phone (02421) 222101 Telefax: (02421) 222601 Mobile: 9423461010 Email: ramcjamkhed@gmail.com Website: www.ramcjamkhed.com Website: www.ratnadeep.org



Ratnadeep Medical Foundation and Research Center Ratnapur's

Ratnadeep Ayurved Medical College

Approved by: Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi, NCISM, New Delhi, Medical Education Dept., Govt. of Maharashtra, Mumbai Affiliated to: Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Ref. No .:

Date: 01/04/2023

ANNEXURE-XV-C

Details of Research Advisory/ Doctoral Committee

Sr.No.	Name of Research Advisory/ DoctoralCommittee/Subject expert Member	Designation
1	Dr.More B.R.	Chairman
2	Dr.More V.B.	Secretary
3	Dr.Khan S.K.	Member
4	Dr.Mahajan V.A.	Member
- 5	Dr.Bhujbal S.M.	Member

Date:- 01/04/2023



Ratnad napur rednagar

Address: Gat No. 508, Jamkhed-Karjat Road, A/P Ratnapur, Tal. Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar, (M.S.) 413 201 Phone (02421) 222101 Telefax: (02421) 222601 Mobile: 9423461010 Email: ramcjamkhed@gmail.com Website: www.ramcjamkhed.com Website: www.ratnadeep.org